(247) 400m - Dorastenci :: Beh A
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#
1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(293)
(294)
(295)
(292)

Meno

DOMOTOR Patrik
BUGOS Filip
LABO David
KRSIAK Jan

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 8:34

Nar.

2000
2000
2000
2001

Klub / Krajina

TJ Olympia Galanta

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
MAC REDOX Lucenec

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
52,40
53,33
53,34
55,87
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